KA759 - LADIES BASIC JEANS

KA759 LADIES BASIC JEANS

SPECYFIKACJA ROZMIARU (CM)

Szt./©

Obwdd talii (B)

Wewnetrzna dtugos¢ nogawki (A)
Zewnetrzna dtugosc¢ nogawki (A)
Obwéd bioder (C)

KOLORY:

. Blue Rinse

34
20
33.50
78.00
98.00
42.00

36
20
35.50
78.00
98.50
44.00

KARIBAN

GLOWNE CECHY

390 g/m?

99% cotton denim/1% elastane

11.50 oz

Modern fit

Zip fastening with one metal button

2 front pockets, 1 ticket pocket and 2 back pockets

Waistband with loops

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged
This artisan process may result in colour variations between products which make each
item unique

No brand label, only a size tag for easy decoration access

Certyfikaty:
{VEGAN}

Kraj pochodzenia:

Pakistan

[£52026 : s. 363
[E52025 : s. 229

38 40 42 a4 46 48
20 20 20 20 20 20
37.50 39.50 41.50 43.50 45.50 47.50
78.00 78.00 78.00 78.00 78.00 78.00
99.00 99.50 100.00 100.50 101.00 101.50
46.00 48.00 50.00 52.00 54.00 56.00
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